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To: Soham Modi<soham
From: mayflower platinum <

urday 31 Aug 2019, 10:24 AM

perties.com>
roperties.com>

\'. ',

way slab

modi@modi
mpl@modip

Respected soham sir.
Slab thickness is O;ang deam j 5,,lhank you sir.
Regards,
Subbareddy.

Sentfrom Ya hooMailonAndrotd

lNFo REeU|RED: SLAB THTCKNESS AND BEAM THTCKNESS.

Regards,

Soham Modi
Managrng Director +9Don't ust buy a fl

1 40 6633
at / vilta! Buy aAffordable flats / villas in gatedModi Properties Pvt. Ltd. W5-4-1 87/3&4, M G Road
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--- Forwarded message -_-From: "

To:
Cc:

platinum"'<

platin
1'l:12

gbjecr:
for WESt side drive way slabs



ri

\n

Respected sir,

West side drive way plinth LVL 82'.00. Drive way slab LVL 1 00'.00. So
1B'.00 is the clear height. lf we lay the slab 1 at 91'.00 LVL and slab 2 LVL
at 100'.00. We well get two LVLs parking . Any way we will lay the tie
beams if we go for one slab at 100'.00 drive way LVL. I spoken to
Dattatreya rao he said both (tie beams and 100'.00 LVL slab or 9'l'.00 and
100'.00 LVL two slabs ) the options are ok .

So please kindly advice.

Thank you sir,

Regards,

S.V.Subba Reddv

Project Manager | +91 76748 08777 lsubbareddy-@modjpro rties.com

Modi Properties & lnvestments Pvt. Ltd. lwww.modipro erties.com

5-4-1 87 I 3 &4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.



Page I of I

aruna@modi rties.com

From:
Date:
To:
Attach:
Su bj ect:

<sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
04-09-2019 3:49 PM
<aruna(@modiproperties.com>
Levels.pdf
FW: Levels in Plinth Beams in Weslem Driveway

Aruna,

Print

Regards,

Soham Modi
Managing Director | +91 40 6633 5556 | sohammodi@modiproperties.com
Don't just buy a flat / villal Buy a great lifestyle!
Affordable flats / villas in gated communities.
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Sec'bad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551

From: mayflower platinum <mpl@modiproperties.com>

Sent: 04 09 2019 01:27 PM

To: Dattatreya Rao <kulku_kcons@yahoo.com>

Cc: Soham Modi <sohammodi@ modiproperties.com>; Subba Reddy <subbareddy@modiproperties.com>;
mayflower platinum <mpl@modiproperties.com>
Subject: Levels in Plinth Beams in Western Driveway

Dear Dattatreya Rao Sir,

ln Block - A - Western Driveway, Plinth Beam Top at Lower Basement of Western Driveway
Should be 82'0". Area to be used for Parking. Reduce beam depth to 9" + 6" Slab.Both
Parking Floor should have equal Heights. Please do the changes as per MD Sir instruction.

Note:- Rough drawing attached

Regards,

Subba Reddy

04-09-2019
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sohammodi@modi tes.com

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:
Subject:

mayflower platinum <

16 09 2019 1 1.18 AM
Plans Modi
mayflower platinum; Nagalaxmi M.
Design of false ceiling for site office MPl-reg

u
rproperties.com>

We are constructing site office at MPL site of A-block lower cellar. We have completed brickwork,
electrical conduiting and extemal plastering

work. Please advice for the design of false ceiling of the site office.

Regards,

K.Narender Reddy
sr.Engineer I +91 76809 71999 | narender@modiproperties.com
Mod i Properties h/t. Ltd. I www. mod iproperties. e,om
+18713 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 I +91 40 66335551 |

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a greal lifestyle !

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

1

Respected MD sir,



From:
Sent
To:
Cc:

sohammodi@modi rties.com

Naveena <naveena@modi
20 09 2019 5.17 PM
Ashok Kumar; Suneel; admin
sohammodi
Re: New Computer/laptop and a printer for MPL sales office

Dear Sunil Sir,

Refering to the following mail, i would like you to look into to priority bases.

Now we are also assigned the task of preparing Agreement of Sale at Sale office at site. I cannot fulfil the task with
the current system and printer available at the site. Kindly do the needful at the earliest.

Regards,

V Naveena
Asst. Sales Manager | +91 95023 00311 | naveena@m odiorooerties.com
Modi Propertie Pvt. Ltd. I www.modi orogerties,com
5-4-187 / 3 &4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +9140 55335551
Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

-- 
Original Message 

-From: Ashok Kumar
To: Suneel
Gc: naveena@modi proDerties.com
Sent: 13 September, 2019 11:35 AM
Subject: New Computer/laptop and a printer for MpL sales office

Dear Sunil,

Sub: New Computer/laptop and a printer for MpL sales office

rties.com>

t

Subject:

Refening to the above, please provide a computer/laptop with befter configuration (2 GB RAM, 500 cB HDo & 2.3
GHZ pclock speed), wifi enabled printer with scannei and copier capabititi;s for MpL sales offib at the earliest.

configuralion I mentioned is only to giv-e you an understanding ofwhat I am looking for but you c:tn suggest
appropriately considering the applicability of our usage. Kindlido the neeofut imm&iatety. ' - - --

Regards,

Regards,

AshokKumar.Ch
Sr. Manager Sales ; +91 70321 07065 | ashok@modiorooerties.com

1
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Fr om: praveena bandaru lma
sent: 10 october 2019 07:52

ilto:praveena 1 10 l gB4Gpgmail.coml

To: G B Rambabu
Subject Re: Execuflon of agreement of sale of 8-305 at Mayflower platinum

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Dear sir

Thanking you

N l)raveena

G B Ramba
10 October,
'Vlneela'

b^r^ 
ls^o gr.ts9y Omod iprope rties. coml

2019 10:16 AM

,,\

q
d. ,ao$)--

I N Praveena booked FIat B block 305 and now I want b with draw from this proiect as l,rir under transfer poricy froml'liderabad suddenly because of bank m"rging..i prid fie'"mo-riitii.z.zs r"r'. 
"s 

a fi.st installment ind bookingpurpose.Kindty took in to the matter. t,m co-mirig ro'dtyo;Mon-a;;'" "

V
dorf
q !P^wDa2 (/1"^"

l.tlt
7Blo

lI
ry

t
1

\^0 7

to,
105

Executjon of agreement of sale of 8_305 at Mayflower pratinum

wJ

Crl,t'f v^)



G B Rambabu

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Ashok Kumar [ashok@modiproperties.com]
07 October 2019 10:14
GB Rambabu
Fw: Reg-Dropping 405 and Refund

Dear Rambabu sir

i)'ease find $e below mail received fronl customer oLB-405, MPL, requesting tc cancel his booking due to his
frrrancial difficulties and refund the emoi.int paid towiTti5Et[i-ng. I fi6d my 63st io to retain trL oooing exptaining i.-.
ii,e customer about approval of project from sEveral banks for housing loans. but customer made his m jnd and
cxplained how his planning went wrong because of his son's higher eaucation in LlsA.

Krndly address and do the needful at the earliest in order to take re-booking of f at immediately again. We have
several other inquiries for the same flat Fyi.

AshokKumar.Ch
S,-. lVlanager Sales | +91 70321 07065 | ashok@modiprooerties.com
Lion't just buy a flat / villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
A.ffordable flats & villas in gated communities.

Regards,

l\l)di Pioperties Pvt Ltd. I www.modio perties-com
5-4-18713 &4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 I +91 40 6633 S5S1

' - FoMarded Message --
r rom: babu jvc <iyquDgt@g![atr.]:9!r>
,,-,: ashok@modioroDerties.com " <ashok modipro corn>
uu'shikh ande23(Ava .co,in" <shikha ande123@vah oo.co.in>

,,t
J

/7:)'
>Ln

.//
(.,

{-

J ent: Saturday, October 5, 2019, 06:50:13 pM GMT+S:3o
Siibject: Reg-Dropping 405 and Refund

/,::ir IVlr.Ashok,
,/J er-e extremely disappointed to inform you that we are dropping purchase if 405 in your esteemed
'-"vfiou'er projecl as our funds will not be able to arrange as per lour schedule . our eipectation and

Su I pqq.es!you t9 give back our RS.25,0OO which given to modi properties.
Arso kindly in touch with us as we liked your projects/i..and we wilidehnitely opt as soon as our funds generaie,;

tinum
commihner:ri-.

l
e\,^rG o-: $\orrr,^i ^^6\ [-
J": \i{^nn {A^\o,:,4,

U,ilt u'^r:'. )'''-u^r,^tri1 h Cou'gl

\-1,*^ ht 'M-..d M' t-Sooo L '

q..\d\or*L! tsll \'rstu (ri

hXtL-r.,.,riir, \- \J

| / q\'i
It

\$.,

N$^

\.G
",\r.,

-. 
, ,r^kjng you ,

.'C.EaDu,Shlkha chander.
r, ,.,i300939.

t



G B Rambabu

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Ashok Kumar [ashok@modiproperties.coml
07 October 2019 10:28
GB Rambabu
Re: Request fror cancelation of booking made -,or 3tsHK Flat in Mayflower Platinunr

l(,ndly address and do the needful at the earliest in order to take re-bookii-g of liat imlnediately again. We havs

several other inquiries for the same flat. Fyi.

Regards,

AshokKumar.Ch $,*
:lr. Manager Sales | +91 70321 07065 | asho iproperti es.corl
Don't iust buy a flat / villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
Lffordable flats & villas in gated communities.
!l.Ci Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www. modip rties.com

1
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Y

t
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w
54-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, secunderabad - 03 I +9'l 4066335551

.)r Satyanarayana Malladi

il'r. Satyanarayana Malladi
-lli'lctor
.:' n; ath Technologies Ltd. Hi-Tech City, Hyderabad

&
r.,ljttnct Professor in ECE DepartnleBt

"/l'lR 
Vignana Jyothi lnstitute of Engineering & Technotogy

ricIana Jyothi Nagar, Bachupally, Nizampet (S.O)
iyderabad-s00090
;t:iclgana State
rr'D,A

N* 1,, ry\urtr'10\d 
: ''' :

u-d".*rL.t-\.qr^d to c: '"''

n, -i'\,qo-P.rjl\\\'{ t,-\"it'"

r,
\r. \':./

On Saturday, Oc-tober 5, 2019, 04:09:08 PM GMT+5:30, Dr Satyanarayana l\4alladi <snmalladil 1 12@qmail '/1.
wrote:

i)ear Sir,
I :m Dr Satyanarayana Malladi from Bowenpally, Hyderabad. I made an adva, ce booking for the 38HK Flat Nc i'
/05, in the I,hYFLbWER Platinum Project at Mallapur, of Modi Prope[ies cr 30/09/20'19 and gave a Banlr cle-c'
i.jo.000000244711 dated 30/09/2019 for Rs.26250/= as booking advance. ivir rishok Kumar and Mrs. Navee,r, r.
r,eiDed us in selecting the Flat. lt was last day of offer and it was raining hoa'.,ir\' and the time was past 6 :'r pr /t I

:ruld not really see fully the surroundings of the locetion of the Apartmerrt Co,rrplex. My wife was not prese,'rt 3r.
with me on that day and she didn't see the property selected. I did like the Fizi: e nd there was no time to see tr '
)Lrr.oundings on that day. I told Mr Ashok Kumar about the need for my !, :ri .lso io see the project befo'e ir : i.: ,

iirrn up our booking. Then later next day we went to the site and the Flat ..,..1 e'/erything lvas good.Sut we notrL, .
irin,Ju graveyard just very close to the Apartment complex. lmmediatery rr rv ,l' irc ob1ected for buyiag ihe:,f-'.: itr , '

irrere. We are brahmins and an apartment close to a graveyard is not accepiaole to us. So I am cancellrirr; rr ,

uoc(ing for the said apartment. So piease arrange to retum the above cirequt .rii.e, ca ceilation imn co, r.=rt.

am really sorry and regret for the inconvenience caused rn this regard,

'\i itn regards \{ \\

R,. :'Sooo[

\tr, ,[$rr
$1, {,hr**d

Lo.r,,.&^,
t,[r ucr,r"i r!

.'d^-n,x

t,

. nai I : sn0!!!ls!l1lE@sq!d.!e!0, drsatva ravana.rnalladi mail.com
F $.e.),[

"1,:r rile No: +91 -9014466248, Horne:0"0-27956248
rr -i

,

i:a nerly H@d of Division and Proiect Director, vscc, /sRe Dep artmet- i '.)i srace, Trivztndrum, tND:,l r

1

Dear rambabu sir,



10110i2019 YarEo irsf - Fff Crtrlge ors€|€€ltoo dlha FL ',.r,a.r aH(t64BHI{-iReq

iiei..i' Ramlr8hj Sk

Please find tha bdry rnail fryn ilh. NT slnil Bafu rq,Edfu€ b cnncd his ir r ri.. r-.r n;:il for &108, -reipl si Q7r. ,

He is also arylwiqg hb inbrod b purchssE B 4gfK'ft in *re same yBntt'rr,, ei ,;r,,r tile needs of ttreir famiiv.

Kindly do te rreeffrl * Ele eaffBst

iiegards,

AsirokKurmr.Ch
Sr. Manager Saies I +g'l 70321 07065 lesh{'&@rpdtuar6riiss.corn
Don't juet buy a flat I vi$al Buy a great liHylol
qflrrCable flals & vi*as in gated communitieo.
r\rioii Froperiies Bn. Ltd. I rarwrqr.modip_gAp€dieg.@EQ

' !1 - 1 87/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Searnd8rdbad - 03 | €1 40 66{B 8551

-- For*adsd Mcsago 
-From: tadtrgdr snrd bdu lffihofla <n666@mail.corr>

:-c: "ashof@nodipogfles6fi1" <asho{tem@rope{tie €m>
$ent: Wedn€sday, Oetober 9, 2019, 09:17:54 pll GMT+S:3o
i.:rr:.ject Oenge of sabclion d te FIAT ftonr 3 B! ( b 4 BllK- : Req

Rei :Booking brm 1OlO21 afld Rec€ipt 1OAn12 dl 7.f0.19 tof anount ii-.-, .rr.{ ..dr-
Letter of Coffrmafion for &105 Flat dL 7.10.'lg

, :ia:r(ing YOU

''or-ris sincercly

';Ul\ilL BABU N T
ii'JiJIAN BANX
80t8129990

\

t

# l\,
(

Aqtl
\ \./,

,1,

!. iar Sir,
I Mngito your kind notice, that we are a wsll knlt , good jolnt famil! r l ,,; irlembers.
n!9r r$ryirg tgrn yout ofice on Oe*sb*r? evening , t+e has r:c.;+:; .ri,ii sE-::+-.ra!y contelr !f,.L i-:l

:natier regsfding booking of 3 BHK. W€ came b und*stard &et fie 3 BHri -. ":,-.r sultable as well ss -,.,tor ,jr,
rltJ€ds and necBsitis-

ln kB3ping up ourhint family ma&/lies bg€dter mov6. we wai,i .- "r r_irK FLAT in p{acc of 3 e r- . ; i

llsnce, Yo.rjr afB ftqu€sted toa[oc#a4BHKflattots,Also. i,:.i!r.i.:i)q ]'ou Ir t(ecpthe 2 c!-,rq,1,..
-.r: i4 R, 26, 25&t- erd ano$Er for Rs- 2.1C000i- ) ud$efi we ffi cr,.i i, . . .i:j ar) c+n e#.io. .,,,;it:, ih: .i

,lat :. e B'105, and utilise hem ir: lutur,, tur 4 BHK Fht i.e 8-,102.
Fayolrd*e resprse ls sliotld.

- :: r: Ashol X4per@kedi.properties.cor$
' gbrambabu@modipoperties.com

r-,ai:e. Thursday, October 10,2019, O9O3 AM GMT+5:30

Fw: Change of selection of the FLAf from 3 BHK to 4 BHK i.,,

I



L/sohammodi@modi e5.com

From:
Sent
To:
Subject:
Attachments:

mayflower platinum <
18 10 2019 4.02 PM

Soham Modi

@modiprope

Disposal of scrap-regRegards
tMG_7412JPG; IMG-741 5JPG; IMG_741 6JPG; IMG-741 TJPG

Respected Sir,

Mr. Sanjeev sent a DCM vehicle to load the scrap steel at MPL site. He is not informed me.

Scrap people without security check they trees pass the site and they cufted the steel with gas
cutter. 'L'bars and straight bars are cutted them to two pieces. Photos are enclosed. Then we
went their and stopped the work.

I asked Sanjaeev to give the name and phone number, first he refused to give and atlast he

g, given their numbers. Scrap dealer Name Gopi. mobile no.9110388226.

So please enquire with Sanjeev and scrap dealer with above subject. I think scrap disposal

are not in transparent.

Regards

S.V. Subba Reddy

I



6P
sohammodi@modi ro

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

B Praveen
Manager Admin I +91 9989 3300M I praveen@modiproperties.com

rzlr4odi Properties h/t. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com

5-+-187t3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551

Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities

Subject:

Praveen Audit- MPPL < praveen@modiproperties.com>

19 10 2019 10.52 AM
'Soham Modi'
'Jai kumar'; 'Praveen Audit- MPPL'

Scrap disposal at MPL site- Reg

This is to inform you that, Mr. Subba reddy /Shoban babu are requested to remove scrap at MPL on

14.10.19. Due to non fusibility ofvehicle momenl at site and planned for other day i.e 18.10.19.

With my instruction Mr. Sanjeev engaged a vehicle for scrap lifting and after tharolly checked vehicle was

weight at b€st weight bridge at Nacharam.

Rate was fixed Rs 18/- per kg. Vehicle sent to site.

Mr. Sanjeev has called to subbareddy to inform that vehicle as reached at site and his phone is out of
reachable, subba reddy went for lunch and sanjeev also went for lunch.

a, Meanwhile the scftrp p€rsons arc cut the two rods which is in mud without informing any engineer or
security.

\.1r. Subba Reddl is no* contplaining that \\ithout ntl pemrission thel have cut the rods.

The mistakc' is happe n * ith the scrap pcrson.

Audit role is for disposal of scrap: To check scrap vehicle thorolly and make weight at weigh bridge. And

inform to at site admt/pm after load again we need to inspect and make proper weight.

Mr. Sanjeev is new in audit and he is in under training

This is for information

Regards,

1



(/\f\0u

iproperties.com>

Releasing partial inventory in Block-B in MPL

To

The Managing Director,

Sub: Releasing Tower 1 & 5 of Block - B in MPL, construction under taken simultaneously with Block -A

Refemng to the trailing mail requesting you to consider releasing partial inventory in Block-B in MPL, we have only 5
flats left in Block-A, 4 of them are in 1oth Floor. though we have sold 4 flats out of 8 flats in 10th floor, not most of our
customers are keen takers to go fur top floor citing heat and other personal sentimenty reservations which we simply
can't brush away. The number of customers we are sending back are more than the customers we are are retaining

.-/ in recent days due to lack of availability.

Several customers are lined up for Block - B on speculationsi/expectations of opening of Block - B as we have been
conveying the same message since last couple of months that it is due very soon.Especially 2140 sft, 4 BHK fats are
in high demand and I would also want you to look into it.

I would like to convey my sincere request once again to look into the matter and give appropriate instructions to all the
concemed.

Regards,

AshokKumar.Ch
Sr. Manager Sales | +91 7032'1 07065 | ashok@modipropertres.com
Don't just buy a flat / villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
Affordable flats & villas in gated communities.
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www. modiorooerties.com
54-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 6633 5551

sohammodi@modi

From:
Sent:
To:
Subiect:

m

Ashok Kumar <ashok@

03 09 2019 1 1.06 AM
Soham Modi

1



(t/ /),!//sohammodi@modi

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:
subject
Attachments:

m

mayflower platinum <mpl@
21 09 2019 3.51 PM

Soham Modi
mayflower platinum
rock cutting estimate of C - block-reg
rock cutting estimate c block footings.xls

tes.com>

Respected MD sir,

For rock cutting of c block footings the contractors came and seen the footings to be cut. I am
herewith attaching the estimate copy of the rock

cutting. Please advice for the work.

Regards,

S.V.Subba Reddy
Project Manager I +91 76748 08777 | subbareddy@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
*18713 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551 |

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

I



Page I of 1

From:
Date:
To:
Attach:
Subject:

<sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
23-09-2019 8:48 AM
<aruna@modiproperties.com>
rock cutting estimate c block footings.xls
FW: rock cutting estimate ofC - block-reg

Aruna,

Print

Regards,

Soham Modi
Managing Director | +91 40 6633 5556 | sohammodi@modi properties.com
Don'tjust buy a flat / villa! Buy a great tifestyle!
Affordable flats / villas in gated communities.
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. 

I
www.modiproperties.com

5-4-18713 &4,M G Road, Sec'bad -03 lPh: +91 40 6633 5551

From: mayflower platinum <mpl@modiproperties.com>

Sent: 21 09 2019 03:51 PM

To: Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
Cc: mayflower platinum <mpl@modiproperties.com>

Subject: rock cutting estimate of C - block-reg

Respected MD sir,

For rock cutting ofc block footings the contractors came and seen the footings to be cut. I am

herewith attaching the estimate copy of the rock

cutting. Please advice for the work.

Regards,

S.V.Subba Reddy
Project Manager l+91 76748 08777 | subbareddv@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
54-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 l+91 40 66335551 |

Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

23-09-2019

aruna@modiproperties.com
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W'sn
ital for flat fVesaFw: NOC from Tat ay, Oct 1,2019,2:04PM

no 8-801, Mayflower platinum

To: ShreyaMody<shreya@matrixrecon.com>
From : satyanaraya na . <satyana raya na@m od i properties. com >

Cc: GBRambabu<gbrambabu@modiproperties.com>,
Sangeetha Accounts <sangeetha@modiproperties.com>,
Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>, Jaini
Batavia <fi nance@matrixrecon.com >

Dear Shreya Madam,

. _ Please find trail mail for obtaining NOC from Tata Capital for FIat
No.8-801 Customer Name : Dr. Sunkara Rajeshwar Rao.

ln this regard I would like to refer our mail dated 16.09.2019
where we have paid 1 0o6 of our total receipts amounting to
Rs.37,82,553/-
upto 13.09.2019, the receipts relating to the said customer we
have received after 13.09.2019.

10or. of the payment concern to the said customer will pay in the
next cycle of payment.

- I request you to please speak with Sowmya in this regard for
releasing NOC for this customer.

Regards,

K Satyanarayana
Manager - Financel +91 9248024025
I satya n a raya n a @nnadire erties.com
Modi Properties P\r.t. Ltd. lwww.modipro erties.com
5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad -03
5551

Ph: +91 40 6633



Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities

-- Forwarded Message ---
From : s atya n a raya n a . < s atya naraya na@msdjEap-crtjcs=aon0,
To: Sangeetha Accounts <sangeetha@mOdtpIApGIIeS.qAln>
Sent: Tuesday, October 1,2019,12:48:34 PM GMT+5:30
Subject Fw: NOC from Tata Capital for flat no 8-801, Mayflower platinum

Dear Sangeetha,

Please arrange to transfer 10o/o o'f the total receipts received from
,.- Flat No.B-801 Customer Name : Dr. Sunkara Rajeshwar Rao

Regards,

K Satyanarayana
Manager - Financel +91 9248024025
I satyanarayana@tlqe[p erties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. lwww.modip-1s erties.com
5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad -03 

|
Ph: +91 40 6633

5551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

. -We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities

-_- Forwarded Message ---
From : G B Ra m babu < gbrambabu@modip_IaBedtcs.can>
To: "satyanarcyana@nnodrp_top_qrlies=egm"
<saty! naraya na@.modjproperties-com,
Cc:'Ac nts D pt' < a cco u nts @nodrBrOpedles.com>
Sent: Friday, September 27,2019,05:14:30 pM GMT+5:30
Subject NOC from Tata Capital for flat no 8-801, Mayflower platinum

Dear Mr. Satyanarayana,



Dr. Sunkara Rajeshwar Rao Late Shri. Sunkara Ramachandraiah
has availed loan from Bajaj Fin Serv and in order to release first
tranche of housing loan disbursement Bajaj Fin Serv is requesting
to provide an NOC from Tata Capital.

Please provide this NOC at an earliest.

Regards,

- G B Rambabu
AGM - C.R. +91 98496 48945
obbrambabu modi ro erties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modi erties.comro
5-4-7871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad -03 

|
Ph: +91 40 6633

5551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.



sohammodi@mod rties.com

Qc . <qc@modi properties.com>
22 10 2019 4.39 PM

Soham Modi
Qc.
Curing Photos are not Sent at MPL Site. Reg-

To,

Soham Sir.

This is for Your kind Information that at MPL Site A-block West Side Driveway Columns were Casted a
long back ago, From that Time to till this Time Curing Photos are not Sent by Project Manager and Site
Engineers. So Yesterday they Requested for this Column QC Check and Today We completed that QC

ryCheck also. So when We asked them for Photos, they are not giving Reasonable Answers.

Regards,

QC Team.

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:
Subject:

I



Page I of I

aruna@modi IO erties.com [,l[

<sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
02-ll-2019 l2:00 PM
<aruna@modiproperties.com>
I jpg; 2jpg; 3jpc; 4jpc
FW: Without making any kind of Self Check, QC requesr raised at MPL Site. Reg-

Aruna,

Print

Regards,

Soham Modi

b

Managing Director | +91 40 6633 5556 | sohammodi@modiproperties.com Don't just buy a flat /
villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
Affordable flats / villas in gated communities.
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com 5-4-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Sec'bad -03 | Ph:
+91 40 6633 5551

---Original Message-----
From: Qc . es.com>
Sent:31 102019 12:07PM
To: Soham Modi odi es.com>
Cc: Qc. ro es.com>
Subject: Without making any kind of Self Check, QC request raised at MPL Site. Reg-

To,

Soham Sir.

NOTE:

1) This is the way ofour Engineers doing at Sites.

2) Present Situation Photo Copies of that Sump works are attached.

Regards,

QC Team.

From:
Date:
To:
Attach:
Subject:

!'r

This is for your Kind Information that Today we went for QC checking at MpL Site. They have
raised again QC Request for sump Footings for Tomorrow by seeing QC People at Site, without
making any self check by Project Manager and Site Engineer simply requested for ec check, Still
the Rod bending work is Pending of that Sump.

02-11-2019
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WPC door frames-reg turday, 28 Dec 201 9, 12:02 pm

To: PrabhakarPurchasecprabhakar@modip erties.com>
From: mayflower platinum <mpl@modiproperties.com>

Cc: Soham Modi<sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

Dear Prabhakal

We have received the WPC door frames from Sri Balaji Enterprises. The door frames
about 79 nos which we received are bend and are not usable. Please ask supplier to
replace the WPC frames as the work is struck up without the material.

Regards,

S.V.Subba Reddyv Project Manager | +91 76748 08717 | subbareddy@nnodiBropedies-cam
Modi Properti es Pvt. Ltd. I www. m od i Uapedies-aam
5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551 |

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestylel
We build affordable flats & villas in gated eommunities.
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1213012019 Yahoo Mail- Re: wPC door frames-reg

Re: WPC door frames-reg

maflower platinum (mpl@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties.com

sohammodi@modiproPerties.com

Monday, December 30, 2019, 11:29 AM GMT+5:30

From

To:

Cc:

Date:

Dear Prabhakar,

This is to inform you that the door frames which were bend has being replaced by the supplier'

This is for your information.

Regards,

S.V.Subba Reddy
Project Manager I +9'l 76748 08777 | subbareddy@modiproperties'com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
*187i3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551 |

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

S.V.Subba Reddy
Project Manager I +91 76748 08777 | subbareddy@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
54-187t3 & 4, M G Road, secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551 |

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

on saturday, 28 December, 2019, 12:01:58 pm lST, mayflower platinum <mpl@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Regards,

Dear Prabhakar,

We have received the WPC door frames from Sri Balaji Enterprises. The door frames about

7g nos which we received are bend and are not usable. Please ask supplier to replace the

WPC frames as the work is struck up without the material.

1t1
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sohammodi@mod

From:
Sent:
To:
Su bject:

es.com

mayflower platinum < mpl@modiproperties.com >

31 01 2020 9.r4 AM
Soham Modi
Fw: Still Self Check Report not send. reg-

Respected soham Sir,

Please find the trailing mail, which we received from QC people. Please adMse us in this regard.
Thank you sir,

Regards,

Subbareddy.

--- FoMarded Message ---
From : "qc@modipoperties.com" <qc@modiproperties.com>
To: "Mayflower Platinum" <mpl@modiproperties.com>
Gc: "Subbareddy BNC" <subbareddy@modiproperties.com>, "sobhanbabu@modiproperties.com"
<sobhanbabu@modiproperties. com>
Sent: Fri, Jan 31,2O2O at7:08AM
Subject: Still Self Check Report not send. reg-
To

Subba Reddy Sir

This is for your kind information lhat still Self Check rl nol send for which we Cancel lhe C-block Slab. Yesterday I

have already called to Mr.Soban Babu reg now en rt lo Team throug

Thanking you

Regards
Qc Team

1

s€nt from Yahoo Mail on Android

V.



V
sohammodi@modi

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:
Attachments:

com

riya zuddin < riyazuddin@modiproperties.com >

07 02 2020 2.21 PM

Soham Modi
subba Reddy

Fw Request for enhance RMC rates

65383.pdf

To,

The MD Sir,

With reference to the email from Mr. Subba Reddy for RMC M-25 we have placed a Purchase Order to Hi-Tech lnfra for
400 cum @ Rs.3500/cum
as per our standard price but due to the Cement prices increased the supplier is not agreeing and asking Rs. 300 per

cum to be increased which
Ys @ Rs. 3800/cum. Need your advice and approval. Please find the PO attached

Regards,

RIYAZ

--- Forwarded Message ----
From: subbareddy@modiproperties.com <subbareddy@modiproperties.com>

To: purchase@modiproperties.com <purchase@modiproperties.com>; prabhakar@modiproperties.com
<prabhakar@modiproperties.com>; Riya Zuddin <riyazuddin@modiproperties.com>; MPL Group
<mpl.mppl@gmail.com>; sohammodi@modiproperties.com <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Friday, February 7, 2020, 01:08:00 PM GMT+5:30

Subject: Fw: Request for enhance RMC rates

Dear prabhakar,

Please find the attachment trailing mail which we received from hi tech rmc . Please do the needful at your end. We
have 300+ cu.mt concrete requare on Sunday (9/2/2020).
Thank you,

Regards,
v subbareddy.

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

--- Forwarded Message ---
From: "hitech infra projects" <hitechinfraprojectsgg@gmail.com>
To: "Subba Reddy" <subbareddy@modiproperties.com>
Cc: "riya zuddin" <nyazuddin@modiproperties. com>
Sent: Fri, Feb 7 , 2O2O al 12:57 PM
Subject: Request for enhance RMC rates
Date:07th February 2020

To

Mr. 5.V.5ubba Reddy

Projects Manager

1



Cc: "Krishna Prasad" <korasad@modiorooerties.com>, 'sathishkumar@modiD '
<salhishkumar@modiorooetties.com>, "Sowmya Peruri" <sowii.050898(Oomail.com>
Sent: Mon, 3 Feb 2020 at'12:4'l PM
Subject: Silver Oak Villa I 15 Gequire 4BHK instead of 3BHK)
Dear Nagarjuna Garu,

This is Sudheer Yakkala (Booked Silver Oak Villa No. 115)

we want G+ t (4BHK - which is existing plan in earlier phase) to be build instead of Duplex (3BHK), this is very
much necessary for good oulcome of our investment.

Kindly, approve the above request for proceeding further.

Hope we receive positive feedback from you soon.

Best Regards,
Sudheer Y.

3
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sohammodi@mod es.com

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Subba Reddy <subbareddy@modiproperties.com >

oa 02 2020 12.54 PM

Soham Modi
Fw: Request for enhance RMC rates

Respeded soham Sir,

Please find the trailing mail and resolve the issue sir, we have concrete poring on tomorrow.

Thank you sir,
Regards,

Subbareddy.

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

--- Forwarded Message --
Erom: "hilech inrra prqeas'i.nitechinfraprojectsgg@gmail.com>

vTo: "Subba Reddy" <subbareddy@modiproperties. com>

cg;'Tiyo ru00ili" qlyeZUddtn@modipropeties com'
Sent: Sat, Feb 8, 2020 at'12:31 PM

Subject: Re: Request for enhance RMC rates

3i"'rl'i"*,r, revised rate to pran schedule tomorrow for Ma*apur site. rt is big quantitv 300m3 pumping and need to

plan in advance.

Waiting for Your rePlY

on Fri, 7 Feb 2020, 12:57 pm hitech infra projects' <hitechinfraoroiectsgg@gmail com> wrote:

Date:07'h February 2020

To

Mr. S.v.Subba ReddY

Projects Manager

M/s. Modi ProPerties h^ Ltd

Secunderabad

Dear Sir

Sub: RMC Price lncrease- Reg

Yours truly,
For Hitech lnfra Proieds
Thanks and Regards

Thank you for your recent purchase order'

ln a recenl review of our cunent business operations, cemenl Prices abnormally increased 50% compared to last

,onin., 
"r""raion 

of M25 RMC per cubic meler difference is Rs. 500 comparative last month rates.

w" 
"i" 

r"qr"tting you to enhance RMc M25 Grade Rate Rs'3500 to Rs 3800

we do thank you for your cooperation and understanding in this matter and look foMard to your continued business

I



2

S.Narendhar Goud
Managing Partner
Hitech lnfra Projects

Hi-Tech Concrete
Mobile No.9160191602
Email lD :hitechinf raproiects99(osmail.com


